© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 12
Data Sheet
Cisco IP DECT 6800 Series
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 12
Contents
Product Overview 3
Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825 Handset Features and Benefits 4
Cisco IP DECT 210 Multi-Cell Basestation Features and Benefits 7

Licensing
The Cisco IP DECT Phone 6800 Series is covered by the Cisco End User License Agreement.
Ordering Information
Table 4 provides ordering information for the phones and their accessories.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Part number Product description
CP-6825-3PC-K9= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, No Power
Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-NA-K9= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, North
American Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-CE-K9= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, European
Union Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-AU-K9= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, Australia and
New Zealand Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-UK-K9= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, United
Kingdom Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-AR-K9= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, Argentina
Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-BZ-K9= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, Brazil Power
Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-LA-K9= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, Latin
American Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-TW-K9= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, Taiwan Power
Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-UR-K9= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, 3PCC, Uruguay
Power Adapter
CP-682x-WMK= Wall mount kit for Cisco IP Phone 6800 Series
CP-6825-HC= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Handset Cradle
CP-6825-BAT= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Li-Ion Battery
CP-682X-PWR-NA= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Power adapter for North America
CP-682X-PWR-CE= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Power adapter for Europe Union
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 11 of 12
Part number Product description
CP-682X-PWR-AU= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Power adapter for Australia and New Zealand
CP-682X-PWR-UK= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Power adapter for United Kingdom
CP-682X-PWR-AR= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Power adapter for Argentina
CP-682X-PWR-BZ= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Power adapter for Brazil
CP-682X-PWR-LA= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Power adapter for Latin America
CP-682X-PWR-TW= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Power adapter for Taiwan
CP-682X-PWR-UR= Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825, Power adapter for Uruguay
CP-6825-3PC-BUN-NA Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset and Multi-Cell
Basestation with power adapters for North America
CP-6825-3PC-BUN-UK Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset and Multi-Cell
Basestation with power adapters for United Kingdom
CP-6825-3PC-BUN-CE Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset and Multi-Cell
Basestation with power adapters for European Union
 CP-6825-3PC-BUN-AU Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset and Multi-Cell
Basestation with power adapters for Australia and New Zealand
DBS-210-3PC-NA-K9= Cisco IP DECT Basestation210 Series, 3PCC, U.S. and Canada, 1920 - 1930 MHz
DBS-210-3PC-CE-K9= Cisco IP DECT Basestation210 Series, 3PCC, European Union and APAC, 1880 -
1900 MHz